
LEGEND

SQ.FT. %

PLANTING

LAWN

HARDSCAPE (*2)

5,518
41%

TOTAL LANDSCAPE & OPEN SPACE

3,279
24%

9,921
75%

3,194
24%

OPEN SPACE (*1) 1,124
10%

BUILDINGS (*3) 535 4%

TOTAL HARDSCAPE & BUILDINGS
3,729

25%

OVERALL REAR YARD TOTAL AREA 13,200 SQ.FT.

NOTES:

(*1) PER SECTION 142-1132(A) AND STAFF INTERPRETATION

OPEN SPACE INCLUDES UNCOVERED SWIMMING POOL AND

WALKWAYS LESS THAN 4'  IN WIDTH.

(*2) PER SECTION 142-1132(J), MAX. 30% COVERAGE OF HOT

TUBS, SHOWERS, SAUNAS, WHIRLPOOLS, BATHROOMS, AND

DECKS.

(*3) PER SECTION 142-1132(A), MAX. 30% COVERAGE FOR

ACCESSORY BUILDINGS IN REAR YARD.
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